# Name

Morgan Ankenman
Emily Batchlet
Lacey Caskey
Alexis Daugherty
Rachel Dreher
Sedona Goodard
Maya Hamsher
Chloe Hartzler
Cate Jones
Ellen  Mcallister
Caitlyn Race
Kylie Ross
Serenity Smale

Orrville Red Riders Girls Cross Country Roster 2019-20
 Principals Athletic Conference
Head Coach: Reggie Turk

Grade Height Weight Position
10
9
10
11
9
12
12
10
9
12
10
10
9



